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Noble County Turkey Trot

Brian Shepherd
Logan Nygaard

Jay Prichard

Hal Pearson

Kirstin Hegelein (f)
Alexa Zawadzke (f)
Nate Mauck

Marta Wysong (f)
Robert Warren
Kevin Neebus

Ryan Detzner
James Ferling
Michael Estleman
Jason Savaie

Jess Sprague

Greg Wallace
Autumn Knox (f)
Kylie Barker (f)

Jon Cools

Phil Allen

Doug Nygaard
Courtney Casselman (f)
Tadd Boman
Adella Babb (f)
Sierra Weaver (f)
Owen Stech (f)
Nick Merriman
Erika Maneke (f)
Bret Taylor

David Hockley
Sydney Rodenbeck (f)
Lindsey Casselman (f)
Kelli Doyle (f)
Christina Le (f)
Kenny Cook
Meghan Cook (f)
Michael Smith
Darrin Daniel

Erin Maneke (f)
Danielle Powell (f)
Emily Maneke (f)
Katie Potter (f)
Nicole Wentworth (f)
Laura Sabert (f)
Sarah Dock (f)
Emma Knox (f)
Joana Cook (f)
Camilla Dean (f)
Jessie Iden (f)
Heather Detzner (f)

17:33
19:19
19:30
20:34
20:39
21:13
21:30
21:46
21:53
22:03
22:05
22:18
22:30
23:03
23:11
23:21
23:22
23:42
23:44
23:48
23:50
24:10
24:32
24:47
24:56
25:06
25:08
25:08
26:04
26:27
26:36
26:56
27:50
27:56
28:38
29:33
29:47
29:52
30:22
31:08
31:19
31:39
32:33
32:38
33.04
33:30
33:43
36:19
37:59
41:12



