

Noble County Turkey Trot

1	Brian Shepherd	17:33
2	Logan Nygaard	19:19
3	Jay Prichard	19:30
4	Hal Pearson	20:34
5	Kirstin Hegelein (f)	20:39
6	Alexa Zawadzke (f)	21:13
7	Nate Mauck	21:30
8	Marta Wysong (f)	21:46
9	Robert Warren	21:53
10	Kevin Neebus	22:03
11	Ryan Detzner	22:05
12	James Ferling	22:18
13	Michael Estleman	22:30
14	Jason Savaie	23:03
15	Jess Sprague	23:11
16	Greg Wallace	23:21
17	Autumn Knox (f)	23:22
18	Kylie Barker (f)	23:42
19	Jon Cools	23:44
20	Phil Allen	23:48
21	Doug Nygaard	23:50
22	Courtney Casselman (f)	24:10
23	Tadd Boman	24:32
24	Adella Babb (f)	24:47
25	Sierra Weaver (f)	24:56
26	Owen Stech (f)	25:06
27	Nick Merriman	25:08
28	Erika Maneke (f)	25:08
29	Bret Taylor	26:04
30	David Hockley	26:27
31	Sydney Rodenbeck (f)	26:36
32	Lindsey Casselman (f)	26:56
33	Kelli Doyle (f)	27:50
34	Christina Le (f)	27:56
35	Kenny Cook	28:38
36	Meghan Cook (f)	29:33
37	Michael Smith	29:47
38	Darrin Daniel	29:52
39	Erin Maneke (f)	30:22
40	Danielle Powell (f)	31:08
41	Emily Maneke (f)	31:19
42	Katie Potter (f)	31:39
43	Nicole Wentworth (f)	32:33
44	Laura Sabert (f)	32:38
45	Sarah Dock (f)	33:04
46	Emma Knox (f)	33:30
47	Joana Cook (f)	33:43
48	Camilla Dean (f)	36:19
49	Jessie Iden (f)	37:59
50	Heather Detzner (f)	41:12